
 
MIG Module Schedule | 2018-2019 
 
You may attend one course per day. Courses start at 8:30 a.m. and end at 4:00 p.m.* 
Registation per course: Standard $299 | Late $324 
Register online at www.csba.org. For assistance, please e-mail register@csba.org.

MIG Course 1: Foundations of Effective Governance / Setting Direction

Friday, September 7, 2018 Salinas, Monterey County Office of Education

Friday, September 28, 2018 Sacramento, Hyatt Regency Sacramento

Friday, October 12, 2018 Anaheim, Anaheim Marriott

Friday, January 11, 2019 Redding, Shasta County Office of Education, Professional Development Center

Friday, February 8, 2019 Eureka, Eureka City Schools

Friday, March 8, 2019 Rancho Cucamonga, West End Educational Service Center

Friday, April 5, 2019 San Jose, Santa Clara County Office of Education

MIG Course 2: Student Learning & Achievement / Policy & Judicial Review

Saturday, September 29, 2018 Sacramento, Hyatt Regency Sacramento

Friday, October 5, 2018 Salinas, Monterey County Office of Education

Saturday, October 13, 2018 Anaheim, Anaheim Marriott

Saturday, January 12, 2019 Redding, Shasta County Office of Education, Professional Development Center

Saturday, February 9, 2019 Eureka, Eureka City Schools

Saturday, March 9, 2019 Rancho Cucamonga, West End Educational Service Center

Saturday, April 6, 2019 San Jose, Santa Clara County Office of Education

MIG Course 3: School Finance

Saturday, September 8, 2018 Salinas, Monterey County Office of Education

Friday, September 28, 2018 Sacramento, Hyatt Regency Sacramento

Friday, October 12, 2018 Anaheim, Anaheim Marriott

Friday, February 8, 2019 Redding, Shasta County Office of Education, Professional Development Center

Friday, March 22, 2019 Eureka, Humboldt County Office of Education

Friday, April 12, 2019 Rancho Cucamonga, West End Educational Service Center

Friday, May 10, 2019 San Jose, Santa Clara County Office of Education

*Some courses may have alternative scheduling. Please review your confirmation letters carefully.
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MIG Course 4: Human Resources / Collective Bargaining

Saturday, September 29, 2018 Sacramento, Hyatt Regency Sacramento

Saturday, October 6, 2018 Salinas, Monterey County Office of Education

Saturday, October 13, 2018 Anaheim, Anaheim Marriott

Saturday, February 9, 2019 Redding, Shasta County Office of Education, Professional Development Center

Saturday, March 23, 2019 Eureka, Humboldt County Office of Education

Saturday, April 13, 2019 Rancho Cucamonga, West End Educational Service Center

Saturday, May 11, 2019 San Jose, Santa Clara County Office of Education

MIG Course 5: Community Relations & Advocacy / Governance Integration

Saturday, September 29, 2018 Sacramento, Hyatt Regency Sacramento

Saturday, October 13, 2018 Anaheim, Anaheim Marriott

Saturday, October 27, 2018 Salinas, Monterey County Office of Education

Friday, March 29, 2019 Redding, Shata County Office of Education, Professional Development Center

Saturday, April 13, 2019 Eureka, Humboldt County Office of Education

Saturday, May 4, 2019 Rancho Cucamonga, West End Educational Service Center

Friday, June 14, 2019 San Jose, Santa Clara County Office of Education
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